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Combined Government Ownerships
Rank Employer
1 Warren County School District

United Refining Company
Northwest Bank

State Government
Warren General Hospital
Whirley Industries Inc
Wal-Mart Associates Inc

Superior Tire & Rubber Corp
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Betts Industries Inc
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Warren County
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Sunrise In-Home Care LLC
Targeted Pet Treats LLC
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Federal Government
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Ellwood National Forge Company
Ellwood National Crankshaft Co
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Lowe's Home Centers LLC
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Warren Manor
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Comm Resources for Independence
BLST Operating Company LLC
Warren County YMCA

McKissock LLC

Group Medical Services Corp
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United Refining Company of PA

Source: Quarterly Census of Employment and Wages
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Top 50 Employers
3rd Quarter, 2023

Employer
Children's Center for Treatment & Education
Tops Markets LLC
Advantage Tank Lines LLC
City of Warren
Mauser USALLC
Lakeshore Community Services Inc
Kinzua Healthcare & Rehab Center
West Penn Oil Company Inc
Warren & Forest Counties E O C
T & B Ducharme Inc
Ellwood National Steel Company
Warren Midtown Motors
Country Fair Inc
John Anderson Construction Inc
Hamilton Resource Company
Pa General Energy Co LLC
Northern PA Regional College
Loranger International Corporation
Darling Apothecary LLC
Tidioute Community Charter School
Tops PT LLC
Kelly Services USA LLC
Applebee's
D&R Transportation LLC

Watson Memorial Home
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Rank Rank
2023 Q3 2020 Q3

1 2
2 6
3 1
4 5
5 9
6 3
7 7
8 N/A
9 4
10 13
11 11
12 12
13 10
14 16
15 18
16 22
17 40
18 19
19 15
20 20
21 21
22 23
23 24
24 25
25 28
26 29
27 33
28 26
29 N/A
30 31
31 N/A
32 32
33 27
34 35
35 34
36 37
37 41
38 42
39 36
40 38
41 44
42 45
43 43
44 65
45 58
46 51
47 39
48 53
49 71
50 49

NAICS Industry Description

Restaurants and Other Eating Places

Elementary and Secondary Schools

Depository Credit Intermediation

General Medical and Surgical Hospitals
Executive, Legislative, and Other General Government Support
Individual and Family Services

Management of Companies and Enterprises
Warehouse Clubs, Supercenters, and Other General Merchandise Retailers
Nursing Care Facilities (Skilled Nursing Facilities)
Plastics Product Manufacturing

Psychiatric and Substance Abuse Hospitals
Petroleum and Coal Products Manufacturing
Forging and Stamping

Other Fabricated Metal Product Manufacturing
Rubber Product Manufacturing

Civic and Social Organizations

Home Health Care Services

Specialized Freight Trucking

Animal Food Manufacturing

Building Material and Supplies Dealers

Gasoline Stations

Grocery and Convenience Retailers

Offices of Physicians

Automobile Dealers

Outpatient Care Centers

Other Amusement and Recreation Industries

Oil and Gas Extraction

Administration of Environmental Quality Programs
Health and Personal Care Retailers

Continuing Care Retirement Communities and Assisted Living Facilities for the Elderly

Business Support Services
Technical and Trade Schools

Res. Int. And Devel. Disability, Mental Health, And Substance Abuse Facilities

School and Employee Bus Transportation
Automotive Parts, Accessories, and Tire Retailers
Highway, Street, and Bridge Construction

Automotive Repair and Maintenance

Drinking Places (Alcoholic Beverages)

General Freight Trucking

Employment Services

Postal Service

Other Specialty Trade Contractors

Electric Power Generation, Transmission and Distribution
Colleges, Universities, and Professional Schools
Support Activities for Mining

Boiler, Tank, and Shipping Container Manufacturing
Offices of Other Health Practitioners

Sawmills and Wood Preservation

Traveler Accommodation

Other Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services

Source: Quarterly Census of Employment and Wages
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Top 50 Industries
3rd Quarter, 2023

NAICS

7225
6111
5221
6221
9211
6241
5511
4552
6231
3261
6222
3241
3321
3329
3262
8134
6216
4842
3111
4441
4571
4451
6211
4411
6214
7139
2111
9241
4561
6233
5614
6115
6232
4854
4413
2373
8111
7224
4841
5613
4911
2389
2211
6113
2131
3324
6213
3211
7211
5419
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