

## **Warren County**

3rd Quarter, 2023

**Top 50 Employers** 

Combined Government Ownerships

Rank	Employer	Rank	Employer
1	Warren County School District	26	Children's Center for Treatment & Education
2	United Refining Company	27	Tops Markets LLC
3	Northwest Bank	28	Advantage Tank Lines LLC
4	State Government	29	City of Warren
5	Warren General Hospital	30	Mauser USA LLC
6	Whirley Industries Inc	31	Lakeshore Community Services Inc
7	Wal-Mart Associates Inc	32	Kinzua Healthcare & Rehab Center
8	Superior Tire & Rubber Corp	33	West Penn Oil Company Inc
9	Betts Industries Inc	34	Warren & Forest Counties E O C
10	Rouse Estate	35	T & B Ducharme Inc
11	Warren County	36	Ellwood National Steel Company
12	Sunrise In-Home Care LLC	37	Warren Midtown Motors
13	Targeted Pet Treats LLC	38	Country Fair Inc
14	Federal Government	39	John Anderson Construction Inc
15	Ellwood National Forge Company	40	Hamilton Resource Company
16	Ellwood National Crankshaft Co	41	Pa General Energy Co LLC
17	Lowe's Home Centers LLC	42	Northern PA Regional College
18	Warren Manor	43	Loranger International Corporation
19	Comm Resources for Independence	44	Darling Apothecary LLC
20	BLST Operating Company LLC	45	Tidioute Community Charter School
21	Warren County YMCA	46	Tops PT LLC
22	McKissock LLC	47	Kelly Services USA LLC
23	Group Medical Services Corp	48	Applebee's
24	Crossett Inc	49	D&R Transportation LLC
25	United Refining Company of PA	50	Watson Memorial Home

Source: Quarterly Census of Employment and Wages

## **Warren County**

## **Top 50 Industries** 3rd Quarter, 2023

Rank	Rank		
2023 Q3		NAICS Industry Description	NAICS
2023 Q3	2020 Q3	Restaurants and Other Eating Places	7225
2	6	Elementary and Secondary Schools	6111
3	1	Depository Credit Intermediation	5221
4	5	General Medical and Surgical Hospitals	6221
5	9	Executive, Legislative, and Other General Government Support	9211
6	3	Individual and Family Services	6241
7	7	Management of Companies and Enterprises	5511
8	N/A	Warehouse Clubs, Supercenters, and Other General Merchandise Retailers	4552
9	4	Nursing Care Facilities (Skilled Nursing Facilities)	6231
10	13	Plastics Product Manufacturing	3261
11	11	Psychiatric and Substance Abuse Hospitals	6222
12	12	Petroleum and Coal Products Manufacturing	3241
13	10	Forging and Stamping	3321
14	16	Other Fabricated Metal Product Manufacturing	3329
15	18	Rubber Product Manufacturing	3262
16	22	Civic and Social Organizations	8134
17	40	Home Health Care Services	6216
18	19	Specialized Freight Trucking	4842
19	15	Animal Food Manufacturing	3111
20	20	Building Material and Supplies Dealers	4441
21	21	Gasoline Stations	4571
22	23	Grocery and Convenience Retailers	4451
23	24	Offices of Physicians	6211
24	25	Automobile Dealers	4411
25	28	Outpatient Care Centers	6214
26	29	Other Amusement and Recreation Industries	7139
27	33	Oil and Gas Extraction	2111
28	26	Administration of Environmental Quality Programs	9241
29	N/A	Health and Personal Care Retailers	4561
30	31	Continuing Care Retirement Communities and Assisted Living Facilities for the Elderly	6233
31	N/A	Business Support Services	5614
32	32	Technical and Trade Schools	6115
33	27	Res. Int. And Devel. Disability, Mental Health, And Substance Abuse Facilities	6232
34	35	School and Employee Bus Transportation	4854
35	34	Automotive Parts, Accessories, and Tire Retailers	4413
36	37	Highway, Street, and Bridge Construction	2373
37	41	Automotive Repair and Maintenance	8111
38	42	Drinking Places (Alcoholic Beverages)	7224
39	36	General Freight Trucking	4841
40 41	38 44	Employment Services Postal Service	5613 4911
42	45	Other Specialty Trade Contractors  Floatic Power Concration, Transmission and Distribution	2389 2211
43 44	43 65	Electric Power Generation, Transmission and Distribution	6113
44		Colleges, Universities, and Professional Schools Support Activities for Mining	2131
45	58 51	Boiler, Tank, and Shipping Container Manufacturing	3324
47	39	Offices of Other Health Practitioners	6213
48	53	Sawmills and Wood Preservation	3211
49	71	Traveler Accommodation	7211
50	49	Other Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services	5419
30	73	Outlot i Tolossional, obletiullo, and rediffical octvides	J <del>4</del> 13

Source: Quarterly Census of Employment and Wages